
B.Tech - CSE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M(CSE)401 NUMERICAL METHODS AND STATISTICS

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS401 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS402 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS403 FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU402 ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS

B.Tech - ECE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PH(ECE)401 PHYSICS II

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC401 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC402 ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC403 DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC404 ANTENNA & WAVE PROPAGATION

B.Tech - IT 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT401 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT402 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT403 FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT404 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING & CODING THEORY

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 VALUES & ETHICS IN PROFESSION

B.Tech - EE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PH401 PHYSICS – II
10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE401 ELECTRICAL MACHINES – I
12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE402 POWER ELECTRONICS 

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE403 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 VALUES AND ETHICS IN PROFESSION 

18-Jun-21 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE404 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS

B.Tech - CE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M401 MATHEMATICS III

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE401 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE402 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE403 SOIL MECHANICS

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 VALUES & ETHICS IN PROFESSION

NARULA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Theory Examination Routine of 2nd Year 4th Semester 2021

4th Sem - Regular + Supple

Admission Year: 2019, 2018



B.Tech - EIE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PH401 PHYSICS – II
10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI401 SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI402 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI403 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI404 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY AND TRANSMISSION LINE

B.Tech - ME 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M(ME)401 NUMERICAL METHODS

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME401 FLUID MACHINERY

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME402 MANUFACTURING PROCESS

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME403 KINEMATICS &DYNAMICS OF MACHINES

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME404 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS

18-Jun-21 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME405 DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM

MCA - 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA401 FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA402 COMPUTER GRAPHICS & MULTIMEDIA

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA403 PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA404 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 VALUES & ETHICS

20/05/2021



B.Tech - CSE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M(CSE)401 NUMERICAL  METHODSAND STATISTICS

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS401 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS402 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS403 FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

B.Tech - ECE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PH(ECE)401 PHYSICS II

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC401 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC402 ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC403 DIGITAL ELECTRONIC AND CIRCUITS

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC404 ANALOG COMMUNICATION

B.Tech - IT 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT401 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT402 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING & CODING THEORY

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT403 FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT404 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING  USING JAVA

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

B.Tech - EE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PH(EE)401 PHYSICS II

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M(CS)401 NUMERICAL METHODS

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE401 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - I

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE402 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS(EE)402 DATA STRUCTURE

B.Tech - CE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M401 MATHEMATICS  - III

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE401 SURVEYING - II

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE402 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - I

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE403 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

18-Jun-21 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE404 SOIL MECHANICS

NARULA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Theory Examination Routine of 2nd Year 4th Semester 2021

4th Sem - Re-Supple + Re-Re-Supple

Admission Year: 2017, 2016



B.Tech - EIE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PH401 PHYSICS – II
10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI401 SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI402 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI403 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY AND TRANSMISSION LINE

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI404 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS

B.Tech - ME 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME401 FLUID MACHINERY

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M(CS)401 NUMERICAL METHODS

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME402 PRIMARY MANUFACTURING PROCESS

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME403 ENGINEERING MATERIALS

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

18-Jun-21 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME404 MECHANISMS

MCA - 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA401 FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY

10-Jun-21 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA402 COMPUTER GRAPHICS & MULTIMEDIA

12-Jun-21 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA403 PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA

14-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA404 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 VALUES & ETHICS

20/05/2021



B.Tech - CSE 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS601 COMPUTER NETWORK

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS602 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS

12-Jun-21 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS603 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

14-Jun-21 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS604A COMPILER DESIGN

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS605B DISTRIBUTED OPERATING SYSTEM

18-Jun-21 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS606C E-COMMERCE AND ERP

B.Tech - ECE 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC601 VLSI & MICROELECTRONICS

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC602 CONTROL SYSTEM

12-Jun-21 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC603 RF & MICROWAVE ENGINEERING

14-Jun-21 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC604C INTRODUCTION TO PYTHON

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC605A OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA

B.Tech - IT 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT601 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT602 WEB TECHNOLOGY

12-Jun-21 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT603 COMPUTER NETWORKING

14-Jun-21 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT604B DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

B.Tech - EE 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE601 MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTROLLER

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE602 POWER SYSTEM – II
12-Jun-21 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE603 CONTROL SYSTEM – II

EE604A DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

EE604B EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

EE605A  DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

EE605C  COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

B.Tech - CE 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE601 STRUCTURAL DESIGN – II
10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE602 CONSTRUCTION PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT

CE603B PRE STRESSED CONCRETE

CE603C STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS AND EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING

CE604A OPERATIONS RESEARCH

CE604B HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
02:00PM - 05:00PM

12-Jun-21

14-Jun-21

Saturday

Monday

NARULA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Theory Examination Routine of 3rd Year 6th Semester 2020 under Autonomy

6th Sem - Regular 

Admission Year: 2018

02:00PM - 05:00PM

02:00PM - 05:00PM

Monday14-Jun-21

16-Jun-21 Wednesday

02:00PM - 05:00PM



B.Tech - EIE 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EI601 PROCESS CONTROL-I

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EI602A BIO MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION

12-Jun-21 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EI603C ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

14-Jun-21 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EI604C ROBOTICS ENGINEERING

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EI605A DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS

B.Tech - ME 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME601 INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINE AND GAS TURBINE

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME602A POWER PLANT ENGINEERING

ME603A ELECTRICAL MACHINES

ME603B DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

14-Jun-21 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME604C FLUID POWER CONTROL

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU601 VALUES & ETHICS IN PROFESSION

20/05/2021

02:00PM - 05:00PM12-Jun-21 Saturday



B.Tech - CSE 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS601 COMPUTER NETWORK

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS602 MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTROLLER

12-Jun-21 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS603 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

14-Jun-21 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS604A COMPILER DESIGN

IT(CSE)605A PATTERN RECOGNITION

IT(CSE)605B DISTRIBUTED OPERATING SYSTEM

18-Jun-21 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT(CSE)606C E-COMMERCE AND ERP

B.Tech - ECE 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC601 EM WAVE PROPAGATION & ANTENNA

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC602 INFORMATION THEORY & CODING

12-Jun-21 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC603 CONTROL SYSTEM

14-Jun-21 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC604A OBJECT ORRIENTED PROGRAMMING

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC605C COMPUTER COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS

B.Tech - IT 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT601 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT602 WEB TECHNOLOGY

12-Jun-21 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT603 COMPUTER NETWORKING

14-Jun-21 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT604D DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT605F HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

B.Tech - EE 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE601 CONTROL SYSTEMS-II

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE602 POWER SYSTEMS-II

12-Jun-21 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE603 POWER ELECTRONICS

14-Jun-21 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC(EE)604 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

EE605A NON-CONVENTIONAL ENERGY SOURCES AND APPLICATIONS

EE605D MECHATRONICS

CS(EE)606A INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING IN JAVA

CS(EE)606D SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

B.Tech - CE 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU603 ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS& ACCOUNTANCY

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE601 STRUCTURAL DESIGN – II
12-Jun-21 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE602 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

14-Jun-21 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE603 HIGHWAY ANDTRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE604A ENGINEERING MATERIALS

CE605A OPERATION RESEARCH

CE605B HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

16-Jun-21 Wednesday

18-Jun-21 Friday

NARULA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Theory Examination Routine of 3rd Year 6th Semester 2020 under Autonomy

6th Sem - Supple + Re-Supple

Admission Year: 2017, 2016

02:00PM - 05:00PM16-Jun-21 Wednesday

02:00PM - 05:00PM18-Jun-21 Friday

02:00PM - 05:00PM

02:00PM - 05:00PM



B.Tech - EIE 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EI601 PROCESS CONTROL-I     

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EI602 BIO MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION

EI603A POWER ELECTRONICS 

EI603B INDUSTRIAL DRIVES

EI604A OPTOELECTRONICS & FIBRE OPTIC SENSORS

EI604B SOFT COMPUTING

CS(EI)615A DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS 

CS(EI)615B DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

B.Tech - ME 3rd Year 6th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

8-Jun-21 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME601 MACHINING PRINCIPLES  & MACHINE TOOLS

10-Jun-21 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME602 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-II

12-Jun-21 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME603 IC ENGINE & GAS TURBINE

14-Jun-21 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME604C FLUID POWER CONTROL

16-Jun-21 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME605A RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS

02:00PM - 05:00PM

02:00PM - 05:00PM

02:00PM - 05:00PM

12-Jun-21 Saturday

16-Jun-21 Wednesday

20/05/2021

14-Jun-21 Monday



B.Tech - CSE 4th Year 8th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

4-Jun-21 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU804 PRINCIPLE OF MANAGEMENT

7-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS801A MOBILE COMPUTING

9-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS802B MACHINE LEARNING

B.Tech - ECE 4th Year 8th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

4-Jun-21 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU801 ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS

7-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC801 ADVANCED COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

9-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC802C MOBILE COMMUNICATION AND NETWORK

EC803A SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 

EC803C SOFT COMPUTING 

B.Tech - IT 4th Year 8th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

4-Jun-21 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU802 VALUES & ETHICS IN PROFESSION

7-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT801B CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY

9-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT802A BUSINESS ANALYTICS

B.Tech - EE 4th Year 8th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

4-Jun-21 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU805 INDUSTRIAL & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

EE801A HVDC TRANSMISSION

EE801B ENERGY MANAGEMENT AND AUDIT

EE802A SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS

EE802B PROCESS CONTROL AND INSTRUMENTATION

B.Tech - CE 4th Year 8th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

4-Jun-21 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU806 PROJECT MANAGEMENT

7-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE801C ADVANCED STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS

CE802A ADVANCED FOUNDATION ENGINEERING

CE802D PAVEMENT DESIGN

CE803A HYDRAULIC STRUCTURE

CE803C AIR & NOISE POLLUTION AND CONTROL

B.Tech - EIE 4th Year 8th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

4-Jun-21 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU805 INDUSTRIAL & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

EI801B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN/

EI801C VIRTUAL INSTRUMENTATION

EC(EI)802A MOBILE COMMUNICATION/ 

EC(EI)802C MECHATRONICS
9-Jun-21 Wednesday

NARULA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Theory Examination Routine of 4th Year 8th Semester 2020 under Autonomy

8th Sem - Regular + Supple 

Admission Year: 2016, 2017

10:00AM - 01:00PM

10:00AM - 01:00PM

7-Jun-21 Monday

9-Jun-21 Wednesday

10:00AM - 01:00PM11-Jun-21 Friday

10:00AM - 01:00PM

10:00AM - 01:00PM

9-Jun-21 Wednesday

11-Jun-21 Friday

10:00AM - 01:00PM

10:00AM - 01:00PM

7-Jun-21 Monday



B.Tech - ME 4th Year 8th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

4-Jun-21 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU804 PRINCIPLE OF  MANAGEMANT

7-Jun-21 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME802A AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

9-Jun-21 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME803B MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING

11-Jun-21 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME804A SAFETY & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH

20/05/2021


